°^ 90586	ATE 31965
	Vict mee D
	CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE
STATE OF OREGON,	SS.
County ofKlamath	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I	am theSiccessor_Trustee_for_that_certain
in that contain trust detu in	WRICH
INSURANCE CO.	as grantor, conveyed toTRANSAMERICA_TITLE
which said trust deed was dated Applied to the mort safe records of said accurate and said accur	ril 22
INCOMMY YOU YOU AND XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	WEDDSkewsers u
was recorded April 12	, 19
said trust deed was duly foreclosed by	advertisement and a land it is a land in the second which is thereafter the
sold at the trustee's sale on August-	15 1000 it was and the real property covered by said trust deed wa
three months and one day immediately	preceding the c'ay of said sale and including the day thereof, was the real prop ust deed or put interest them.
	rust deed, or any interest therein, owned by a person in the military service a al Sailors' Civil Relief Act of 1940," as amended.
In construing this certificate the	macculine includes the tank is a amended.
For Denencrary includes any success	for in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed.
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROWNINC.
	BY: WOLLEL MELLING
	ANDREW A. PATTERSON
STATE OF OREGON,	
	ss:
County of Klamath	
This instrument was acknowledged	d before me or August 22 ro88
Andrew A Pattorson Action	
Andrew A. Patterson, Assis	tant Secretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.
Andrew A. Patterson, Assist	Sandia Handsaker Notary Public for Oregon
SFALD L	Sandra Handsahor
	Sandia Handsaker Notary Public for Oregon
CERTIFICATE	Sandia Handsaker Notary Public for Oregon
SEALDILYC S	STATE OF OREGON
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICI:	STATE OF OREGON County ofKlamath
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICI:	STATE OF OREGON County ofKlamath I certify that the within instrument
SEALLY LAND CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICI: The Trust Deed from	STATE OF OREGON Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
SEALLY LANDER CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICI: The Trust Deed from Karl O. Klee Grantor fo	Standia Standsaker Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires My commission expires 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON ss. County of Lamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the22ndday Of MY DEL THIS Of MY DEL THIS Of MY DEL THIS OF ALE, RESERVED L2:24 O'clock O'clock PM., and recorded
SEAL) LV CERTIFICA'IE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICI: Trust Deed from Karl O. Klee Grantor fo Aspen Title & Escrow, Juc.	Standia Standsaker Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires My commission expires 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON ss. County of KLamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the22nd day of 12:24 Aug. 1088 Aug. 1088 County of Latter Reserved 12:24 Aug. 1088 Was received for record on the22nd of 12:24 Marcording in book/reel/volume
SEALLY LANDER CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICI: The Trust Deed from Karl O. Klee Grantor fo	Standia Standsakes Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires My commission expires 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON ss. I certify that the within instrument srate nestring I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the22ndday I certify that the within instrument 12:24o'clockP.M., and recorded I ATEL NESTRIVED L2:24o'clockP.M., and recorded I ATEL NESTRIES in book/reel/volumeMSSon page WHERE USED.
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICI: Trust Deed from Karl O. Klee Grantor fo Aspen Title & Escrow, Juc.	Standia Standsa hes Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires My commission expires 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON ss. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the22ndday of
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Karl O. Klee Grantor fo Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	Standia Standsakes Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires My commission expires 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON ss. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the22ndday of
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICI: The Trust Deed from Karl O. Klee Grantor fo Aspen Title & Escrow, Juc, Successor, Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	Motary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON My commission expires \$ss. County of KLamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the22nd. day of SPATE RESERVED HOT DUELTHIS .12:24 SPATE RESERVED HOT RECORDING .12:24 LATEL IN COUNTIES in book/reel/volume WHERE USED. .13529 OF ATE RESERVED HOT RECORDING .13529 MILERE USED.
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Karl O. Klee Grantor to Aspen Title & EBCTOW, JUC. SUCCESSOR AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASPEN Title & ESCTOW, Inc. 600 Main Street	Motary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/89 STATE OF OREGON My commission expires 55. County ofKlamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the22ndday of
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICI: e Trust Deed from Karl O. Klee Grantor fo Aspen Title & Escrow, Juc. Successor. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	Motary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires My commission expires T/23/89 STATE OF OREGON Strate of OREGON I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the22nd day of Mug. Matter Reskrytch I 2:224 O'ClockP.M., and recorded I and recorded I and recorded I as the else of the or o